Place

TIERCE AU GALOP 2023 RESULTATS DU 15KM

Nom/Prénom
1 CHAPOTTE Lucien
2 MATHIEN Lilian
3 BONNIER Emmanuel
4 BRICHET Johan
5 GRAND Jean-Baptiste
6 LIGEON Anthony
7 FOUGERE Dylan
8 PRIOU Romain
9 BRIAND Sebastien
10 CARRE Ludo
11 MARQUIS Yohann
12 CHARPENTIER Jocelyn
13 BOUVET Matisse
14 TANYELI Ozgur
15 SORTAIS Fabien
16 CHOUASNE Tristan
17 MOURAUD Victor
18 JEANNETEAU Mathieu
19 RENOU Loann
20 DA CUNHA Tony
21 CHESNEL Tony
22 DURET Sebastien
23 LEROY Raphael
24 CADOT Damien
25 CHYSTIAKOV Mykyta
26 BOURGEAIS Jonas
27 MACHEFER Aurelien
28 HERBRETEAU Corinne
29 CARRE Sylvain
30 REID Wallace
31 DAVELU Benjamin
32 MORIN Nicolas
33 BECCHIO Antoine
34 HERBET Patrick
35 NAUDIN Franck
36 FORTIN Francois
37 BESSON Mathieu
38 SAVREUX Clement
39 LEMESLE Arnaud
40 CADOT Paul
41 VIRSEDA Bruno
42 PILORGE Jeremy
43 BREBION Gaetan
44 ANDRE-LABORDE Alexandre
45 LARDEUX Julien
46 GRAND David
47 CHESSE Matthieu
48 CARRE Claire
49 MARY Laurent
50 AUDOLY Timothe
51 GOUJON Julien
52 PIQUET Patrice
53 BOILEVE Damien
54 RENOU Thierry
55 FORTANNIER Lucie
56 PENLOU Frederic
57 ROYER Alexis
58 DORY Elois
59 CHEVRE Elfie
60 MENARD David
61 CATOIRE Stephane
62 TESSIER Cecile
63 JANVRIN Benoit
64 TALLON Frederique
65 BEYRATH Marc Antoine
66 VIEU Alexandre

Club
SCO ANGERS ATHLE*
Asec La Pommeraye
Joue Running 37
Tarn Sud Athletisme*
Athletisme Sarthe Loir 72
Athletisme Saint Barthelemy D’
Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Inaya Athletisme

Chateauneuf Athle

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Sco Angers Athle*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Autun Running

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

As Saint-sylvain D'anjou

Chateauneuf Athle

Tarn Sud Athletisme*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Es Du Val D'anjou Beaufort

Entente Angevine Athletisme*
As Saint-sylvain D'anjou

As Valeo Vision Angers

Athletisme Sarthe Loir 72

Catég. Année CL/Cat

ESM
ESM
MOM
SEM
SEM
M1M
SEM
MOM
M2M
SEM
MOM
SEM
SEM
M2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ESF
M1M
M1M
M1M
JUM
SEM
ESM
SEM
SEM
M2F
MOM
SEM
SEM
JUM
M1M
M1M
M3M
SEM
SEM
ESM
SEM
SEM
M1M
SEM
M3M
MOM
M1M
SEM
SEM
MOF
M1M
SEM
MOM
M5M
M1M
M3M
MOF
M2M
SEM
ESM
M1F
M3M
M1M
SEF
M4M
M2F
M1M
SEM

2001
2001
1987
1996
1997
1980
1999
1984
1974
1996
1988
2000
1998
1976
1995
1990
2000
1992
2002
1980
1983
1980
2004
1991
2001
1997
1989
1976
1986
1998
1998
2005
1983
1982
1970
1990
1990
2002
1997
1995
1980
1989
1969
1988
1983
1994
1991
1987
1980
1993
1984
1963
1981
1969
1986
1975
1990
2001
1982
1970
1981
1991
1964
1975
1983
1990
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Temps
00:49:54
00:50:26
00:50:34
00:51:56
00:52:09
00:52:52
00:53:01
00:53:17
00:54:01
00:54:44
00:55:07
00:55:19
00:55:19
00:55:23
00:55:34
00:55:50
00:55:53
00:55:59
00:56:13
00:57:09
00:58:03
00:58:07
00:58:14
00:58:50
00:58:50
00:58:55
00:59:08
00:59:13

4 00:59:23

14
15

00:59:51
01:00:21
01:00:30
01:00:41

6 01:00:57

16
17

18
19

20

wv

21
22

01:01:04
01:01:23
01:02:03
01:02:12
01:02:17
01:02:38
01:03:11
01:03:12
01:03:18
01:03:41
01:03:42
01:03:54
01:03:57
01:04:03

9 01:04:05

23

01:04:13

6 01:04:20

10

24

01:04:37
01:04:40
01:04:40
01:04:50
01:04:52
01:04:57

5 01:05:09
1 01:05:11
4 01:05:11

11

01:05:20
01:05:26
01:05:51

2 01:05:55

12
25

01:06:04
01:06:14

Moyenne Temps/ km

18.04
17.85
17.80
17.33
17.26
17.02
16.98
16.89
16.66
16.44
16.33
16.27
16.27
16.25
16.20
16.12
16.10
16.08
16.01
15.75
15.50
15.49
15.46
15.30
15.30
15.28
15.22
15.20
15.16
15.04
14.91
14.88
14.83
14.77
14.74
14.66
14.50
14.47
14.45
14.37
14.24
14.24
14.22
14.13
14.13
14.08
14.07
14.05
14.04
14.02
13.99
13.93
13.92
13.92
13.88
13.87
13.86
13.81
13.81
13.81
13.78
13.75
13.67
13.65
13.62
13.59

00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:22
00:03:28
00:03:29
00:03:31
00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:36
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:25



Place

Nom/Prénom
67 HOUDU Jonathan
68 BOURON Olivier
69 DUBLE David
70 COSNIER Richard
71 ANTIER Julie
72 GOINEAU Gauthier
73 LE BEL Pascal
74 VOITON Jean-Luc
75 RENAUD Damien
76 TUDOUX Damien
77 LARGEAU Mickael
78 CHAUVIN Brigitte
79 DUCHESNE Romain
80 REVAULT Remi
81 QUITTET Pierre
82 LEMESLE Dominique
83 GASTE Alexandre
84 BOISBOUVIER Alban
85 MERCIER Fabrice
86 SEVENNEC Anthony
87 GATE Xavier
88 BRONNER Jean-Michel
89 JEANNETEAU Paul
90 BREANT Romain
91 JOYER Paul
92 LEVEAU Henri
93 PAGERIE Laurent
94 GODARD Vincent
95 PAILLAT David
96 MORTIER Frederic
97 BORDERON Romuald
98 RENAUD Sylvain
99 VALLEE Celine

100 CRASNIER Olivier

101 HENRY Paul

102 HENAFF Jean-Francois

103 BARLIER Cyril

104 DOUMERT Pierre

105 DURET Pauline

106 MAZAN Thomas

107 TALLON Guillaume

108 ROBERT Damien

109 HUET Janick

110 GUYOT Cyril

111 BRAULT Laurent

112 GASBLAN Max

113 EVANO Nicolas

114 ROUSSEL Nicolas

115 ROUX Caroline

116 JASMIN Alex

117 LERAY Patrick

118 PERRAULT Pascal

119 GAUDIN Marie

120 MACHEFER Yann

121 BREANT Nadege

122 GARNIER Emmanuel

123 CATOIRE Marie-Laure

124 LENTZ Thomas

125 TESSIER Angelique

126 COLINEAU Tanguy

127 LEPRINCE Vincent

128 CHEVALIER Patrick

129 GODOT David

130 CLEMENT Francois

131 LETHIELLEUX Jean-Michel

132 GUAIS Quentin

133 DAVIERE Ludovic

134 BROSSIER Virginie

Club

Free Runners Le Club
RCN - S/L ETOILE DE CLISSON

CHATEAUNEUF ATHLE

Asc Chu Athle Entreprise

As Saint-sylvain D'anjou
Athletisme Sarthe Loir 72

Chateauneuf Athle

Chateauneuf Athle

Chateauneuf Athle

As Saint-sylvain D'anjou

Chateauneuf Athle

Longue Jogging Lc
CHATEAUNEUF ATHLE

Asc Chu Athle Entreprise
Longue Jogging Lc

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

As Valeo Vision Angers

Chateauneuf Athle

Chateauneuf Athle

Asptt Angers

Asc Chu Athle Entreprise

Chateauneuf Athle

As Valeo Vision Angers

Chateauneuf Athle

Chateauneuf Athle

Catég. Année CL/Cat Temps
SEM 1992 26 01:06:26
M3M 1969 5 01:06:39
M1M 1981 13 01:06:48
M1M 1982 14 01:06:51
M1F 1979 2 01:06:53
M3M 1970 6 01:07:15
M3M 1970 7 01:.07:17
M5M 1959 2 01:07:20
M2M 1977 4 01:07:27
MOM 1987 7 01:07:27
M2M 1975 5 01:07:52
M2F 1974 3 01:07:59
SEM 1993 27 01:08:02
M4M 1966 2 01:08:28
M1M 1982 15 01:08:32
M4M 1964 3 01:08:34
MOM 1985 8 01:09:00
M3M 1972 8 01:09:00
M2M 1975 6 01:09:04
MOM 1984 9 01:09:16
M1M 1983 16 01:09:29
M2M 1974 7 01:09:30
M6M 1957 1 01:09:30
JUM 2004 3 01:09:46
ESM 2002 6 01:09:47
SEM 1994 28 01:10:00
M2M 1978 8 01:10:06
MOM 1986 10 01:10:11
M2M 1975 9 01:10:11
M3M 1970 9 01:10:20
M3M 1969 10 01:10:24
M2M 1977 10 01:10:47
M1F 1981 3 01:10:54
M3M 1973 11 01:10:55
ESM 2002 7 01:11:00
M4M 1965 4 01:11:02
M3M 1972 12 01:11:05
M1M 1980 17 01:11:22
MOF 1988 3 01:11:32
MOM 1988 11 01:11:47
M3M 1973 13 01:11:54
M1M 1983 18 01:12:01
M3M 1972 14 01:12:07
MOM 1984 12 01:12:15
M3M 1973 15 01:12:15
M5M 1959 3 01:12:47
M1M 1980 19 01:13:08
SEM 1993 29 01:13:37
SEF 1994 2 01:13:42
SEM 1997 30 01:13:51
M4M 1967 5 01:13:57
M4M 1968 6 01:13:59
SEF 1997 3 01:14:13
M2M 1974 11 01:15:03
M2F 1977 4 01:15:08
MOM 1988 13 01:15:18
M1F 1980 4 01:15:25
M1M 1981 20 01:15:36
MOF 1988 4 01:15:45
SEM 1992 31 01:15:53
M3M 1973 16 01:15:54
M3M 1969 17 01:16:00
M2M 1977 12 01:16:02
M1M 1981 21 01:16:07
M5M 1961 4 01:16:19
MOM 1986 14 01:16:31
M2M 1978 13 01:16:56
M1F 1982 5 01:17:05

Moyenne Temps/ km

13.55 00:04:26
13.50 00:04:27
13.47 00:04:27
13.46 00:04:27
13.46 00:04:28
13.38 00:04:29
13.38 00:04:29
13.37 00:04:29
13.34 00:04:30
13.34 00:04:30
13.26 00:04:31
13.24 00:04:32
13.23 00:04:32
13.15 00:04:34
13.13 00:04:34
13.13 00:04:34
13.04 00:04:36
13.04 00:04:36
13.03 00:04:36
12.99 00:04:37
12.95 00:04:38
12.95 00:04:38
12.95 00:04:38
12.90 00:04:39
12.90 00:04:39
12.86 00:04:40
12.84 00:04:40
12.82 00:04:41
12.82 00:04:41
12.80 00:04:41
12.78 00:04:42
12.71 00:04:43
12.69 00:04:44
12.69 00:04:44
12.68 00:04:44
12.67 00:04:44
12.66 00:04:44
12.61 00:04:45
12.58 00:04:46
12.54 00:04:47
12.52 00:04:48
12.50 00:04:48
12.48 00:04:48
12.46 00:04:49
12.46 00:04:49
12.37 00:04:51
1231 00:04:53
12.23 00:04:54
12.21 00:04:55
12.19 00:04:55
12.17 00:04:56
12.16 00:04:56
12.13 00:04:57
11.99 00:05:00
11.98 00:05:01
11.95 00:05:01
11.93 00:05:02
11.90 00:05:02
11.88 00:05:03
11.86 00:05:04
11.86 00:05:04
11.84 00:05:04
11.84 00:05:04
11.82 00:05:04
11.79 00:05:05
11.76 00:05:06
11.70 00:05:08
11.68 00:05:08



Place

Nom/Prénom
135 PAILLAT Sonia

136 GESLIN Mickael

137 PITON Camille

138 LANDRY Tony

139 MATER Jean-Francois
140 MOTRIEUX Laetitia
141 FOURNIER Sebastien
142 JEANNETEAU Pauline
143 HUGUET Benjamin
144 RIVERAIN Fabien

145 PIRON Julia

146 LE NOEN Mickael
147 DELEGLISE Romain
148 DINANE Luc

149 HULIN Thierry

150 GLATIN Thierry

151 POILANE Christophe
152 PEDRONO Denis

153 HERBRETEAU Joseph
154 HERBRETEAU Simon
155 BESSONNEAU Didier
156 VOLEAU Allan

157 MOUSSU Eric

158 PRESSELIN Jean

159 BREILLON Denis

160 BESSONNEAU Sylvain
161 GENTILHOMME Marine
162 ACOU Daniel

163 BRUNG Steeve

164 BOURGEAIS Xavier
165 FOURNIER Dorothee
166 GRIGNARD Jean-Marie
167 MOSSET Manuela
168 ROULLEAU Sylvie
169 GODICHEAU Alain
170 POULIN Emmanuel
171 GODICHEAU Marie
172 COLIN Nathalie

173 GILLET Charlene

174 AUBRON Denis

175 PEDRONO Laetitia
176 JUANICO Herve

177 FERNANDEZ Sophie
178 JOYER Denis

179 FOUCAUD Alisson
180 AMIOT Jean-Pierre
181 COSTA-VOLEAU Lucia
182 POULAIN Isabelle
183 BARBEDET Sylvain
184 GARDEUR Caroline
185 POIRAULT Chloe

186 BOUTREUX Celine
187 GUILLOT Jean-Claude
188 HENRY Isabelle

189 MARTIN Jeremy

190 LEFEUVRE Pauline
191 TURC PRIOU Bernadette
192 PITON Noam

193 FOUCAUD Dominique
194 GAUDIN Joel

195 GAUDIN Florian

196 GUILLOT Nadine

197 NOURRIT Francois
198 LECOMTE Emmanuelle
199 CHARDON Nathalie
200 ERMINE Robert

201 BARRE Bastian

202 BOISSON Patrick

Club
As Saint-sylvain D'anjou

Chateauneuf Athle

Athletisme Saint Barthelemy D’

As Saint-sylvain D'anjou

Athletisme Saint Barthelemy D’
Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Lucon Jogging Nature

As Saint-sylvain D'anjou
Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Es Segre Haut Anjou *

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Running Val D Hyrome

Entente Angevine Athletisme*

Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Chateauneuf Athle

Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Entente Angevine Athletisme*
Chateauneuf Athle

Ca Du Pays Saumurois *

Catég. Année CL/Cat

M2F
M3M
M1F
M2M
M1M
M3F
M2M
M1F
MOoM
MOoM
ESF
M1M
MOoM
SEM
M4M
M1M
M1M
M5M
M5M
MOoM
M5M
SEM
M4M
MSM
MéM
SEM
JUF
M7M
M2M
M5M
M1F
MéM
M2F
M1F
MéM
M4M
M2F
M4F
SEF
M3M
M2F
M3M
M2F
M3M
SEF
M5M
M1F
M4F
M3M
SEF
MOF
M3F
M3M
M2F
M2M
SEF
M6F
M2M
M5M
M5M
SEM
M3F
M4M
M2F
M4F
MSM
MOoM

USA CAISSE DES DEPOTS (ANGERS) M6M

1974
1971
1983
1975
1983
1973
1977
1982
1984
1988
2003
1981
1984
1997
1965
1980
1983
1959
1959
1988
1961
1989
1966
1942
1956
1990
2004
1952
1974
1961
1982
1954
1978
1980
1955
1968
1978
1968
1990
1973
1978
1971
1975
1969
1990
1959
1983
1966
1969
1991
1986
1973
1971
1976
1974
1989
1958
1978
1963
1961
1995
1973
1965
1974
1965
1940
1988
1957

5
18
6
14
22
1
15
7
15
16
2
23
17
32
7
24
25
5
6
18
7
33

Temps
01:17:19
01:17:21
01:17:22
01:17:22
01:17:28
01:17:32
01:18:26
01:18:37
01:18:39
01:19:07
01:19:53
01:20:21
01:20:55
01:20:56
01:21:09
01:21:12
01:21:12
01:21:17
01:21:28
01:21:29
01:21:48
01:21:55

8 01:21:59
1 01:22:14
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01:22:14
01:22:15
01:22:18
01:23:30
01:23:37
01:23:40
01:23:44
01:24:23
01:24:24
01:24:43
01:24:44
01:24:54
01:24:55
01:25:04
01:25:04
01:25:13
01:25:25
01:25:30
01:25:32
01:25:52
01:25:58
01:26:04
01:26:04
01:26:06
01:26:55
01:27:02
01:27:04
01:27:34
01:27:53
01:29:31
01:29:41

7 01:31:19
1 01:33:32

01:33:51
01:34:18
01:34:18
01:34:18
01:34:41
01:34:50
01:35:39
01:38:06
01:39:55
01:41:27
01:58:59

Moyenne Temps/ km

11.64
11.64
11.63
11.63
11.62
11.61
11.47
11.45
11.44
11.38
11.27
11.20
11.12
11.12
11.09
11.08
11.08
11.07
11.05
11.05
11.00
10.99
10.98
10.94
10.94
10.94
10.94
10.78
10.76
10.76
10.75
10.67
10.66
10.62
10.62
10.60
10.60
10.58
10.58
10.56
10.54
10.53
10.52
10.48
10.47
10.46
10.46
10.45
10.35
10.34
10.34
10.28
10.24
10.05
10.04

9.86

9.62

9.59

9.54

9.54

9.54

9.51

9.49

941

9.17

9.01

8.87

7.56

00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:05
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:23
00:06:32
00:06:40
00:06:46
00:07:56



